9:00-11:00
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30

1:30-4:00

4:00-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30

8:30-9:30
9:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-2:00

RSN Retreat
Black Oak Lodge

Mount Morris

June 19-20, 2013

June 19"

Arrival/Settling In

Lunch/Networking in Arrowhead
Break

RSN Professional Learning Community

e Check-ins

e News from Schools

e Items for Next Year

e Questions/Concerns to Address

Break
Dinner/Networking in Arrowhead

Campfire at Sand Hill
June 20"

Breakfast/Networking in Arrowhead
Summer Fun Activities
Lunch/Networking in Arrowhead

Networking/Packing Up




