## RSN Retreat Black Oak Lodge Mount Morris

June 19-20, 2013

June 19<sup>th</sup>

9:00-11:00	Arrival/Settling In
11:30-12:30	Lunch/Networking in Arrowhead
12:30-1:30	Break
1:30-4:00	RSN Professional Learning Community
	<ul><li>Check-ins</li><li>News from Schools</li><li>Items for Next Year</li><li>Questions/Concerns to Address</li></ul>
4:00-5:30	Break
5:30-6:30	Dinner/Networking in Arrowhead
6:30	Campfire at Sand Hill

## June 20th

8:30-9:30	Breakfast/Networking in Arrowhead
9:30-11:30	Summer Fun Activities
11:30-12:30	Lunch/Networking in Arrowhead
12:30-2:00	Networking/Packing Up